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Dial Caliper
Item number: 505-731
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Description

These dial calipers allows you to take reliable measurements and offers you the
following benefits:

Ultra-smooth sliding and high shock protection.
Easy to read dial with large character height.

Features

Range:

Graduation:

Delivered:

Depth bar:

Max. Permissible Error E MPE:

Max. Permissible Error S MPE:

Mass:

Dimensions

Accessories

Optional accessories:

0 - 200 mm

0,02 mm
2 mm/rev

Including plastic box

flat

±0,03 mm

±0,05 mm

185 g

50 mm

24.5 mm

20 mm

16 mm



75mm width for 100, 150, 200mm Range

100mm width for 100, 150, 200mm Range

Depth Base Attachment for
Caliper

Art No. 050083-10
Suggested retail price: 60.00 €*

Depth Base Attachment for
Caliper

Art No. 050084-10
Suggested retail price: 67.00 €*


